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Thanks for your order, Jeremi!

Order Number

rw7n7v

Dateand Time

October 31, 2025 at 2:15 PM

We'll send an email confirming your order to support@touchstoneservices.biz. You'll also receive shipping and

delivery updates by email.

CONTINUE SHOPPING

Order Details

Same-Day Pickup 1item(s)

Pick up at 542 Keele Street Toronto, ON
$124.32

8.5" x 11" - Highland - Special Meeting -
Package.pdf #2

White 20-Ib. BondB&W LETTER 500-999Machine stapling



Quantity: 48

Order Summary

Subtotal: 1ltem(s)
Service Fee (®
Shipping Cost (®

HST

Total

Questions about your order? Contact Us

$124.32

$2.99
$0.00

$16.55

$143.86



Frequently Asked Questions

Cart and checkout process

Who can | contact if | have trouble submitting an online order? AV

How do | claim a coupon or promo code on your web site? AV

Who can | contact if | have trouble claiming a coupon or promo code online? AV

When can | expect to receive my order? A4
View AIlFAQ's

Privacy Policy

Help Centre

© 2022.Staples Canada ULC, All Rights Reserved. This Website is intended only for use by Canadian

residents.



