< Return to Staples Print



Shipping

Payment

Confirmation

✓ Thanks for your order, Jeremi!

Order Number

rw7n7v

Date and Time

October 31, 2025 at 2:15 PM

We'll send an email confirming your order to support@touchstoneservices.biz. You'll also receive shipping and delivery updates by email.

CONTINUE SHOPPING

Order Details

Same-Day Pickup 1 Item(s)

Pick up at 542 Keele Street Toronto, ON



8.5" x 11" - Highland - Special Meeting - Package.pdf #2

White 20-lb. BondB&W LETTER 500-999Machine stapling

\$124.32

Order Summary	
Subtotal: 1 Item(s)	\$124.32
Service Fee ②	\$2.99
Shipping Cost ②	\$0.00
HST	\$16.55
Total	\$143.86

Questions about your order? Contact Us

Frequently Asked Questions

Cart and checkout process

Who can I contact if I have trouble submitting an online order?	
How do I claim a coupon or promo code on your web site?	
Who can I contact if I have trouble claiming a coupon or promo code online?	
When can I expect to receive my order?	
<u>View All FAQ`s</u>	
Privacy Policy Help Centre	

© 2022.Staples Canada ULC, All Rights Reserved. This Website is intended only for use by Canadian residents.